

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.162-201 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21331, 21332, 21335, 21337, 21340, 21341, 21342, 21343, 21345 &amp; 21346 of 2009

CITY &amp; INDUSTRL.DEVT.CORP.OF MAH.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRIMBAK JOMA THAKUR(D) TR.LRS.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,vacating stay and office report)

WITH

I.A.NOS. 122-161 IN SLP(C) NO.21339/2009

(With appln(s) for directions,vacating stay and office report)

Date: 6/5/2010 These Petitions were called on for mentioniong today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Applicant(s)	Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
	Mr. Rajendra Deshmukh, Adv.
	Mr. Nitin Kr. Gupta, Adv.
	Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
	Mr. Rajendra Deshmukh, Adv.
	Mr. Chandan Mahendrakar, Adv.
	Ms. Rucha A. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.
	Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
	Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.As along with SLPs immediately after  
summer vacation.

( Ravi P. Verma )	( M.S. Negi )
Court Master	Court Master