

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21303-21329/2009

CITY & INDUSL.DEV.CORP.OF MAH.LD.ETC.ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK LAXMAN WANI ETC.ETC.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rajshri Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari ,Adv

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by the learned counsel for the petitioners
that the process fee has been filed.

By way of last opportunity, six weeks' time is granted to
the counsel for the petitioners to complete service on the
unserved respondents.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER