

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 204/2014 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21331-21370/2009
[S.L.P. (Civil) No. 21334/2009]

(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2007 in FA No.646/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27839/1996, FA No.781/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.31303/1996, FA No.782/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27912/1996, FA No.783/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.32928/1995, FA No.785/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27864/1996, FA No.786/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27918/1996, FA No.787/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27840/1996, FA No.788/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27907/1996, FA No.789/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27838/1996, FA No.790/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27910/1996, FA No.808/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27859/1996, FA No.809/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27916/1996, FA No.810/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27842/1996, FA No.811/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27913/1996, FA No.812/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.18882/2002, FA No.813/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27854/1996, FA No.814/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27865/1996, FA No.815/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.31301/1996, FA No.838/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27853/1996 and FA No.847/1995 & CO (Stamp) No.27864/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CITY & INDUSTRL.DEVT.CORP.OF MAH.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRIMBAK JOMA THAKUR(D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order and office report))

Date: 28/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Bobde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.A. Chavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit E. Chavan, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Manasi Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Manish, Adv.

Mr. Atul B. Dakh, Adv. for
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv
Mr. Shriram S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Rajendra M. Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No. 204 of 2014 may be listed along with the main matter.

Now since the service is complete, Registry shall act as per the order dated 25.08.2010.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|